Position
Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Community Education Program
Specialist

Senior Lifeguard

Aquatics Aide

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Saddleback -
Community Education

Saddleback -
Community Education

Saddleback -
Community Education

Saddleback -
Community Education

Saddleback -
Community Education

Total Wages

$18,391

$8,913

$4,552

$1,809

$164

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



