Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Community Education	\$18,391	\$0
Senior Administrative Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Community Education	\$8,913	\$0
Community Education Program Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Community Education	\$4,552	\$0
Senior Lifeguard		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Community Education	\$1,809	\$0
Aquatics Aide		South Orange County Community College District	Saddleback - Community Education	\$164	\$0